

SPP Dental Partners Expands Into Utah, Strengthening Commitment to Private Practice Dentistry

Dr. Chris Giauque of Giauque Family Dental Becomes First SPP Partner in Utah, Marking a New Milestone in Dentist-Led Ownership Model.

SALT LAKE CITY, UT, UNITED STATES,
March 18, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -SPP Dental Partners is proud to
announce its expansion into Utah,
welcoming Dr. Chris Giauque of
Giauque Family Dental as the first
partner in the state. This strategic
growth reinforces SPP's commitment to
preserving private practice dentistry

SPP DENTAL PARTNERS EXPANDS INTO UTAH

SALT LAKE CITY, UT

DR. CHRIS GIAUQUE

Dr. Chris Giauque joins SPP Dental Partners, bringing dentist-driven ownership model to Utah.

while providing dentists with an alternative to traditional corporate models.

With its latest expansion, SPP Dental Partners now has affiliated practices across Utah, Idaho, Nevada, California, and Washington. The group continues to offer dentists a better path

"

The main reason I joined was the financial upside. I stay in control of my practice and have the chance to grow my wealth as more practices join. That just doesn't exist in the traditional DSO model."

Dr. Chris Giauque

forward—one that contrasts with conventional Dental Support Organization (DSO) models, which often require doctors to sell their practices and transition to W-2 employees. Instead, SPP's unique model allows dentists to retain majority ownership, maintaining control over their practice's future while benefiting from enhanced financial and operational support.

"As more dentists seek alternatives to traditional DSOs, SPP offers a model that prioritizes autonomy, practice support, and unique wealth-building opportunities," said Dr. Weston Spencer, CEO of SPP. "We're excited to welcome Dr.

Giauque and Giauque Family Dental as our first Utah partner, marking another step in our mission to champion private practice dentistry."

By allowing dentists to maintain ownership, SPP Dental Partners ensures that private practitioners can continue to compete and thrive in an increasingly consolidated industry. The partnership provides the benefits of a larger network—such as shared resources, business support, and strategic guidance—while keeping decision-making power in the hands of the dentists themselves.

For more information about SPP Dental Partners and its mission to support private practice dentistry, visit www.sppdental.com.

Bryant Gibby
SPP Dental Partners
+1 801-541-3484
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/791737958

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.